
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Joel Allen - (512381) - Braunstone SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:57.52 653 H 17/04/16 Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet Sheffield Co Leicester 1

1:58.01 645 H 30/04/16 ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs Sheffield Co Leicester 1

1:58.24 641 F 30/04/16 ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs Sheffield Co Leicester 1

1:58.63 635 H 07/03/15 Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships Loughborough  1

1:59.22 626 H 30/01/16 The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs Loughborough Braunstone 1

1:59.31 624 H 29/03/14 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet Sheffield Co Leicester 1

1:59.75 617 F 16/05/15 City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2015 Leeds  1

1:59.77 617 H 20/12/15 Northampton 2015 Long Course Winter Festival Corby Co Leicester 1

1:59.81 617 H 28/06/14 ESSA SW Division National Inter Divisional Bristol  1

2:00.06 613 H 16/05/15 City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2015 Leeds  1

2:00.14 611 H 02/05/15 Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015 Corby  1

2:00.17 611 H 08/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield  1

2:00.20 611 H 14/05/16 Northampton 2016 Long Course Spring Festival Corby Co Leicester 1

2:00.54 605 H 03/05/14 Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships Corby Co Leicester 1

2:00.60 605 F 14/05/16 Northampton 2016 Long Course Spring Festival Corby Co Leicester 1

2:00.71 603 H 26/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Co Leicester 1

2:00.78 602 H 10/01/15 City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield  1

2:00.96 599 H 11/01/14 City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet Sheffield Co Leicester 1

2:01.37 593 H 27/07/14 CO Sheffield Swim Squad End of Season Summer Sheffield  3

2:01.42 592 H 24/05/14 Team Luton Last Chance National Qualifier 2014 Luton  1

2:01.73 588 F 05/05/13 Midland Youth Championships Corby Co Leicester 1

2:01.86 586  24/02/13 Leicestershire County Age Groups Champs Loughborough Co Leicester 1

2:02.32 579 F 31/07/13 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Co Leicester 1

2:02.79 573 H 05/05/13 Midland Youth Championships Corby Co Leicester 1

2:02.99 570 H 18/05/13 Northampton Spring Meet 2013 Corby Co Leicester 1

2:03.06 569 F 26/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Co Leicester 1

2:03.06 569 F 27/07/14 CO Sheffield Swim Squad End of Season Summer Sheffield  3
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2:03.06 569 F 27/07/14 CO Sheffield Swim Squad End of Season Summer Sheffield  3

2:03.18 567 H 31/07/13 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Co Leicester 1

2:03.23 567 H 14/04/13 Stockport Metro April Meet Stockport Co Leicester 1

2:03.41 564 H 23/12/12 City of Leeds Xmas Grand Prix 2012 Leeds Co Leicester 1

2:03.57 562 F 18/05/13 Northampton Spring Meet 2013 Corby Co Leicester 1

2:03.84 558 H 19/10/13 Lincoln Vulcans Long Course Meet Sheffield Co Leicester 1

2:04.25 553 H 12/01/13 City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Co Leicester 1

2:04.40 551 H 07/10/12 32nd Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield Co Leicester 1

2:06.75 521 H 19/05/12 Northampton SC May Open Meet Corby Co Leicester 1

2:07.73 509 H 06/05/12 ASA Midlands Youth Championships Coventry Co Leicester 1

2:07.91 507  10/03/12 Leicestershire County Championships Loughborough Co Leicester 1

2:08.65 498 H 14/07/12 Northampton SC Summer Festival Meet 2012 Corby Co Leicester 4

2:11.09 471 F 11/02/12 Wycombe District Open Meet 2012 Wycombe Co Leicester 1

2:11.51 466 H 02/10/11 Sherwood Colliery Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield Co Leicester 1

2:14.32 437 H 16/07/11 City of Coventry Graham Sykes Open Meet Coventry Co Leicester 3

2:15.04 430 H 24/04/11 Radford Easter Open Meet Sheffield Co Leicester 1

2:18.21 401  06/03/11 Leicestershire County Championships Loughborough Co Leicester 1

2:19.80 388 F 12/02/11 Wycombe District Annual Long Course Meet High Wycombe Co Leicester 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:00.60 605 F 14/05/16 Northampton 2016 Long Course Spring Festival Corby Co Leicester 1

2:00.20 611 H 14/05/16 Northampton 2016 Long Course Spring Festival Corby Co Leicester 1

1:58.24 641 F 30/04/16 ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs Sheffield Co Leicester 1

1:58.01 645 H 30/04/16 ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs Sheffield Co Leicester 1

1:57.52 653 H 17/04/16 Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet Sheffield Co Leicester 1

1:59.22 626 H 30/01/16 The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs Loughborough Braunstone 1

1:59.77 617 H 20/12/15 Northampton 2015 Long Course Winter Festival Corby Co Leicester 1

1:59.75 617 F 16/05/15 City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2015 Leeds  1

2:00.06 613 H 16/05/15 City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2015 Leeds  1

2:00.14 611 H 02/05/15 Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015 Corby  1

1:58.63 635 H 07/03/15 Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships Loughborough  1

2:00.17 611 H 08/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield  1

2:00.78 602 H 10/01/15 City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield  1

2:03.06 569 F 27/07/14 CO Sheffield Swim Squad End of Season Summer Sheffield  3

2:01.37 593 H 27/07/14 CO Sheffield Swim Squad End of Season Summer Sheffield  3

1:59.81 617 H 28/06/14 ESSA SW Division National Inter Divisional Bristol  1

2:01.42 592 H 24/05/14 Team Luton Last Chance National Qualifier 2014 Luton  1

2:00.54 605 H 03/05/14 Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships Corby Co Leicester 1

1:59.31 624 H 29/03/14 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet Sheffield Co Leicester 1

2:03.06 569 F 26/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Co Leicester 1

2:00.71 603 H 26/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Co Leicester 1

2:00.96 599 H 11/01/14 City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet Sheffield Co Leicester 1

2:03.84 558 H 19/10/13 Lincoln Vulcans Long Course Meet Sheffield Co Leicester 1

2:02.32 579 F 31/07/13 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Co Leicester 1

2:03.18 567 H 31/07/13 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Co Leicester 1

2:03.57 562 F 18/05/13 Northampton Spring Meet 2013 Corby Co Leicester 1

2:02.99 570 H 18/05/13 Northampton Spring Meet 2013 Corby Co Leicester 1

2:01.73 588 F 05/05/13 Midland Youth Championships Corby Co Leicester 1

2:02.79 573 H 05/05/13 Midland Youth Championships Corby Co Leicester 1

2:03.23 567 H 14/04/13 Stockport Metro April Meet Stockport Co Leicester 1

2:01.86 586  24/02/13 Leicestershire County Age Groups Champs Loughborough Co Leicester 1

2:04.25 553 H 12/01/13 City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Co Leicester 1

2:03.41 564 H 23/12/12 City of Leeds Xmas Grand Prix 2012 Leeds Co Leicester 1
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2:03.41 564 H 23/12/12 City of Leeds Xmas Grand Prix 2012 Leeds Co Leicester 1

2:04.40 551 H 07/10/12 32nd Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield Co Leicester 1

2:08.65 498 H 14/07/12 Northampton SC Summer Festival Meet 2012 Corby Co Leicester 4

2:06.75 521 H 19/05/12 Northampton SC May Open Meet Corby Co Leicester 1

2:07.73 509 H 06/05/12 ASA Midlands Youth Championships Coventry Co Leicester 1

2:07.91 507  10/03/12 Leicestershire County Championships Loughborough Co Leicester 1

2:11.09 471 F 11/02/12 Wycombe District Open Meet 2012 Wycombe Co Leicester 1

2:11.51 466 H 02/10/11 Sherwood Colliery Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield Co Leicester 1

2:14.32 437 H 16/07/11 City of Coventry Graham Sykes Open Meet Coventry Co Leicester 3

2:15.04 430 H 24/04/11 Radford Easter Open Meet Sheffield Co Leicester 1

2:18.21 401  06/03/11 Leicestershire County Championships Loughborough Co Leicester 1

2:19.80 388 F 12/02/11 Wycombe District Annual Long Course Meet High Wycombe Co Leicester 1
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